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Junior Olympics (LPS) LAST POINT SCORED
Monday August 2-09

9:00 AM

#11 Michigan Red #6 Ohio Red
Wght Name vs Name

98 D Zundel Fall :23 B Cook
103 B Fifield 7-0, 7-0 C Huston
112 B Shuart Fall 145 D Pauley
119 B Donovan fall 103 S Rhoades
125 D Ykimoff 5-0, L 1-2, L 3-4 J Nelson
130 C Alegria L 1-1 LPS, 8-5, 4-0 C Coblentz
135 M Leholm 6-0, 2-0 J Coulter
140 A Schutt Fall 37 N Yashnyk
145 S Sattler Fall 37 K Miles
152 B Winekoff 6-0, 5-1 C Thomas
160 B Nash 6-0, L 4-4 LPS, L 0-5 L Cummings
171 N Licari Forfeit Forfeit
189 A Pickering Forfeit FOrfeit
215 C Nash Forfeit Forfeit
285 T Millerov Forfeit Forfeit

Winning Team Score 60 Losing Team Score 8

#1 Ohio Gray #16 South Dakota Red
Wght Name vs Name

98 C Mullucey 7-0, 8-2 A Haas
103 S McCurdy 7-2, 7-0 B Burghart
112 A McHugh 5-2, 3-2 M Fuller
119 M Webber 4-0, 4-0 A Soulek
125 J Hunter 3-2, 4-3 C Knudson
130 B Faust 6-0, 3-0 L Shaull
135 J Seiple Fall A Oaks
140 E Warner 6-0, 9-2 B Willman
145 J Redd L 1-7, L 3-3 R Fender
152 E Snyder Forfeit Forfeit
160 D Edwards L 3-4, 7-1, 6-0 K Hoisington
171 Forfeit Forfeit J Hoisington
189 N Brown L 1-1 (LPS), 1-0, 1-0 C Even
215 E Jackson Forfeit Forfeit
285 Forfeit Forfeit C Eichman

Winning Team Score 46 Losing Team Score 20

#2 Brecksville #15 Delaware Gold
Wght Name vs Name

98 S Fee 6-0, 7-0 P Frantantoni
103 T Prvchinski L 0-3, L 0-6 D Cruz
112 A D Amico L 3-5, 3-2, L 2-7 M Ardecki
119 M Baran 6-0, 7-0 J Miller
125 D Good 5-0, 6-0 N Gattinella
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130 T Bucca Fall 327 P Sims
135 M Marotta 6-0, 1-0 D Diksa
140 Q Hiles L 4-6, L 0-7 T Foster
145 A Barr 6-0, 6-6 (LPS) B Phillips
152 M Willet 6-0, 4-0 I Eckrote
160 M Fee 6-0, 4-0 I Fidderman
171 J Linden Fall 251 M Esposito
189 B Weeter 3-0, L 1-1 (LPS), 3-2 N Mancini
215 S Willet L 3-4, L 0-3 T Searer
285 B Vaughan 1-0, 2-0 P Cassidy

Winning Team Score 43 Losing Team Score 13

#7 South Dakota Blue #10 Michigan Rush
Wght Name vs Name

98 D Kenechne 7-1, 6-0 A Garcia
103 D Larson Fall 120 D Rojem
112 M Engbrecht 7-0, 6-0 M Gosslen
119 B Gillette L 1-4, 1-1(LPS), L 0-3 C Aiken
125 I Muirhead Fall 47 B Griffin
130 D Cotton 7-0, 9-9 (LPS) D Davidson
135 N Aesoph 2-1, 3-1 K Horr
140 J Davis 7-0, 10-2 L Kutulski
145 C Johnson L 3-4, L 0-6 B Ralston
152 D Eldeen L 2-9, L 1-5 J Fekete
160 D Blindert 7-2, L 3-7, L 1-6 C Farris
171 Z Nightingale 6-0, 10-7 T Kafffenberger
189 A Lynde Forfeit Forfeit
215 J Kunkel L 0-6, L 1-8 B Davis
285 C Shuelke 2-0, 3-3(LPS) J Morogen

Winning Team Score 44 Losing Team Score 22

#4 Ohio Blue #13 Michigan Storm
Wght Name vs Name

98 S Regoli 9-2, L 1-6, 4-3 M Willits
103 T Fiorucci L 1-4, 6-1, L 0-2 L Bell
112 C Campbell 2-1, 7-0 C Corroll
119 A Ankrom L 1-3, L 0-5 J Armstrong
125 S Alger L 1-3 5-4, L 0-1 B Jones
130 T Heminger 3-1, 6-1 C Thiele
135 C Hill L fall Cannon
140 C Block 6-0, 4-3 S Lysces
145 B Kramp 7-1, 3-3 (LPS) M Smith
152 J Grandaminico 2-0, 4-0 M Beebe
160 D Prantl L 2-4, L 2-4 P Armstrong
171 D Bender L 0-2, L 1-6 Z Long
189 J Stepp 5-1, 4-2 H Motko
215 D Culler 4-3, 8-7 Banas
285 A Karegeorge 4-1, 3-0 K Williams

Winning Team Score 32 Losing Team Score 28

#8 Michigan Rampage #9 MAWA Red
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Wght Name vs Name

98 Z Garcia Fall :23 C Saunders
103 K Pillars 7-6, 6-0 V Bareberrie
112 A Gonzales 6-5, L 0-8, 3-1 M Mathis
119 S Gonzales 6-0, 5-0 M Springer
125 N Tromble L 1-3, L 0-3 B Meyers
130 C Rau L 0-6, 2-1, 1-0 R Ginsburg
135 H Rassmussen 8-1, 3-2 C Saunders
140 S Burkett L 1-4, 7-1, L 2-2 (LPS) M Rappo
145 R Watts 1-0, 3-0 J Mazzi
152 J Potyraj 7-0, 6-0 PJ Steinmetz
160 J Jeske 6-0, 7-0 P Wosnloski
171 C Lucas 1-1(LPS)9-1 N Beccanti
189 D Walker L 4-5, L 1-4 AJ Vizvcarando
215 M Lasinski 6-0, 6-0 W Wilson
285 C Vandonkeller L 4-4 (LPS), 1-0 ot, 5-0 M Robbins

Winning Team Score 48 Losing Team Score 16

#12 Delaware Blue #5 Phoenix Wrestling
Wght Name vs Name

98 J Anchangelo 5-3, 4-1 J Rosenberg
103 M Kibblehouse 2-0, 2-0 N Giorgio
112 J DiSanto Fall 140 A Boyd
119 C Donaldson 7-5, 3-1 C Onder
125 A Walsh Fall   M Paladino
130 R Walls 6-9 (two 3) L 0-3, L 0-6 V Bracey
135 W Cannon 5-0, 6-0 J Simmones
140 J Walters L 3-10, L 0-5 D Miller
145 E Harper 8-0, 6-0 M Giorgio
152 S Miller Fall T Erdman
160 N Horst 7-0, 5-3 C Wasson
171 S Gray 4-0, 6-1 Z Zimmer
189 R Schaffer Fall T Caslt
215 A Thomas Fall E Peruis
285 P Diamond L fall Randy

Winning Team Score 50 Losing Team Score 15

#14 Middle Atlantic Blue #3 Michigan White
Wght Name vs Name

98 B Rappo L 6-6 (LPS)6-0, 7-0 I Stirton
103 R D'Annunzio 7-0, 8-4 M Rogaliner
112 C Kent 6-0, 8-0 A Napieraj
119 D Dortone L 0-1, 8-0, 2-1 K Wawrzyniak
125 S Wolfrager L 4-4(LPS), 4-2, 5-0 D Galloway
130 AJ Schopp 7-0, 7-0 P Baruth
135 M Cimato 6-0, 6-0 J Yank
140 P Owens 6-3, 1-0 B Gibbs
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145 B Parker 6-0, 5-2 M Wilming
152 C McConnell 4-0, L 5-5 (LPS) L 2-5 K Nash
160 B Mowry L 1-1 (LPS) , 4-3, 1-1 (LPS) J Roberts
171 J Staudenmayer 4-0, 4-0 R Cantu
189 A Petroski 3-2, 7-0 T Bolday
215 R Dracup L fall 156 D Wiggins
285 J Mitchell 3-0, 1-0 Gumbert

Winning Team Score 44 Losing Team Score 16
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Junior Olympics (LPS) Last pt scored
Monday August 2-09
11:00 A.M

#9 Middle Atlantic Red #6 Ohio Red
Wght Name vs Name

98 C Saunders Fall 103 B Cook
103 V Bareberrie 8-0, 6-0 C Huston
112 M Mathis Fall 38 D Pauley
119 M Springer Fall S Rhoades
125 B Meyers 4-4 Lps, 6-0 J Nelson
130 R Ginsburg 5-0, 6-2 C Coblentz
135 C Saunders L 3-5, L 2-4 J Coulter
140 M Rappo Fall 130 N Yashnyk
145 J Mazzi Fall K Miles
152 PJ Steinmetz L 2-8, L 3-8 C Thomas
160 P Wosnloski L fall 112 L Cummings
171 N Beccanti Forfeit Forfeit
189 AJ Vizvcarando Forfeit FOrfeit
215 W Wilson Forfeit Forfeit
285 M Robbins Forfeit Forfeit

Winning Team Score 56 Losing Team Score 15

#14 Middle Atlantic Blue #16 South Dakota Red
Wght Name vs Name

98 B Rappo Fall 41 A Haas
103 R D'Annunzio Fall 53 B Burghart
112 C Kent 6-2, 4-1 M Fuller
119 D Dortone Fall 39 A Soulek
125 S Wolfrager L in default C Knudson
130 AJ Schopp 7-0, 6-0 L Shaull
135 M Cimato Fall 40 A Oaks
140 P Owens 6-0, 8-0 B Willman
145 Balek 10-4, 7-1 R Fender
152 Parker Forfeit Forfeit
160 B Mowry 7-0, 7-0 K Hoisington
171 J Staudenmayer 6-0,6-0 J Hoisington
189 A Petroski Fall 36 C Even
215 R Dracup Forfeit Forfeit
285 J Mitchell 6-0, 7-0 C Eichman

Winning Team Score 62 Losing Team Score 8

#5 Phoenix Wrestling #10 Michigan Rush
Wght Name vs Name

98 J Rosenberg 5-4, 7-0 A Garcia
103 N Giorgio Fall D Rojem
112 A Boyd 6-0, 8-0 M Gosslen
119 Chris 4-3,4-3 C Aiken
125 M Paladino L fall B Griffin
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130 V Bracey 7-0, 7-0 D Davidson
135 J Simmones L 0-1, 7-2, L0-1 K Horr
140 D Miller 11-3, 7-0 L Kutulski
145 M Giorgio L 1-9, L 0-2 B Ralston
152 T Erdman 7-0, 6-0 J Fekete
160 C Wassman 6-0, L 8-9, 7-0 C Farris
171 Z Zimmer 9-1, 7-0 T Kafffenberger
189 T Caslt Forfeit Forfeit
215 E Peruis L 3-7, L 4-7 B Davis
285 Randy 8-0, 8-0 J Morogen

Winning team Score 47 Losing Team Score 19

#1 Ohio Gray #15 Delaware Gold
Wght Name vs Name

98 C Mullucey L 2-4, L 0-6 P Frantantoni
103 S McCurdy L 1-7, L 0-6 D Cruz
112 A McHugh 4-3, 4-1 M Ardecki
119 M Webber 3-2, 5-0 J Miller
125 J Hunter 7-1, 5-0 N Gattinella
130 B Faust Fall 348 P Sims
135 J Seiple Fall 525 D Diksa
140 E Warner 4-0, 6-0 T Foster
145 J Redd L 0-7, L 0-8 B Phillips
152 E Snyder fall 347 I Eckrote
160 D Edwards L 3-5, 7-5,6-1 I Fidderman
171 Forfeit Forfeit M Esposito
189 N Brown 7-0, 7-0 N Mancini
215 E Jackson 6-0, L d 2-3, 7-1 T Searer
285 Forfeit Forfeit P Cassidy

Winning Team Score 39 Losing Team Score 24

#11 Michigan Red #4 Ohio Blue
Wght Name vs Name

98 D Zundel 5-1, 1-0 S Regoli
103 B Fifield Fall 120 T Fiorucci
112 B Shuart Fall 12 C Campbell
119 B Donovan L 0-6,  L 0-4 A Ankrom
125 D Ykimoff Fall 159 S Alger
130 C Alegria L 0-8, 6-0, L 0-7 T Heminger
135 M Leholm 7-0, L 3-6, 7-0 C Hill
140 A Schutt 4-0, 3-0 C Block
145 S Sattler 6-0, 6-0 B Kramp
152 B Winekoff 1-0, L 0-1, 1-0 J Grandaminico
160 B Nash 9-2, 6-0 D Prantl
171 N Licari 4-4(lsp), 6-0 D Bender
189 A Pickering L 0-6, 1-0, L 1-2 J Stepp
215 C Nash 9-1, 6-1 D Culler
285 T Millerov L 0-3, L 0-1 A Karegeorge

Winning Team Score 45 Losing Team Score 18

#8 Michigan Rampage #7 South Dakota Blue
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Wght Name vs Name

98 Z Garcia 6-0, 7-1 D Kenechne
103 K Pillars 7-0, 13-8 D Larson
112 A Gonzales L 3-7, L 0-2 M Engbrecht
119 S Gonzales L fall 133 B Gillette
125 N Tromble L fall 123 I Muirhead
130 C Rau 7-0, 7-0 D Cotton
135 H Rassmussen 6-0, 6-0 N Aesoph
140 S Burkett fall 130 J Davis
145 R Watts 5-1, 9-3 C Johnson
152 J Potyraj Fall 14 D Eldeen
160 J Jeske 7-0, 6-0 D Blindert
171 C Lucas 7-0,7-5 Z Nightingale
189 D Walker 9-3, 4-3 A Lynde
215 M Lasinski 6-0, 4-0 J Kunkel
285 C Vandonkeller 4-0, 4-0 C Shuelke

Winning Team Score 45 Losing Team Score 18

#12 Delaware Blue #3 Michigan White
Wght Name vs Name

98 J Anchangelo 6-0, 8-0 I Stirton
103 M Kibblehouse 1-0, 1-1(lps) M Rogaliner
112 J DiSanto 7-0, 7-0 A Napieraj
119 C Donaldson L 0-3, 3-0, L 3-3(lps) K Wawrzyniak
125 A Walsh 6-0, 6-0 D Galloway
130 R Walls Fall 112 P Baruth
135 W Cannon Fall 45 J Yank
140 J Walters 6-2, 4-2 B Gibbs
145 E Harper 8-2, 8-0 M Wilming
152 S Miller 2-1, 1-0 K Nash
160 N Horst L 1-4, L 0-7 J Roberts
171 S Gray 1-0, 6-0 R Cantu
189 R Schaffer Fall 106 T Bolday
215 A Thomas 7-0, 7-0 D Wiggins
285 P Diamond L fall 101 B Gumbert

Winning Team Score 49 Losing Team Score 16

#2 Brecksville #13 Michigan Storm
Wght Name vs Name

98 S Fee 3-0, 6-0 M Willits
103 T Prvchinski L 3-4, L 0-7 L Bell
112 A D Amico L 0-4, 6-0, 6-5 C Corroll
119 M Baran 3-1, 7-3 J Armstrong
125 D Good L fall B Jones
130 T Bucca 6-0, 6-0 C Thiele
135 M Marotta 1-0, 2-1 A Cinnon
140 Q Hiles 2-0, 6-0 S Lysces
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145 A Barr L fall M Smith
152 M Willet L 1-2, 3-0, 2-0 M Beebe
160 M Fee 6-0, 1-0 P Armstrong
171 J Linden 7-0, 7-0 Z Long
189 B Weeter L 0-6, 4-3, L 0-7 H Motko
215 S Willet 1-0, L 0-1, 3-0 A Banes
285 B Vaughan 1-0, 7-3 K Williams

Winning Team Score 35 Losing Team Score 25



Junior Olympics (LPS) Last pt scored
Monday August 2-09

1:00 PM

#7 South Dakota Blue #6 Ohio Red
Wght Name vs Name

98 D Kenechne Fall 22 B Cook
103 D Larson Fall 112 C Huston
112 M Engbrecht fall 34 D Pauley
119 B Gillette Fall 102 S Rhoades
125 I Muirhead L 0-7,7-0,L 5-12 J Nelson
130 D Cotton Fall 126 C Coblentz
135 N Aesoph L 0-6, L 2-9 J Coulter
140 J Davis 1-1(lps),7-0 N Yashnyk
145 C Johnson Fall 46 K Miles
152 D Eldeen l fall 104 C Thomas
160 D Blindert L 1-2, L 1-1 (lps) L Cummings
171 Z Nightingale Forfeit Forfeit
189 A Lynde Forfeit FOrfeit
215 J Kunkel Forfeit Forfeit
285 C Shuelke Forfeit Forfeit

Winning Team Score 56 Losing Team Score 17

#12 Delaware Blue #16 South Dakota Red
Wght Name vs Name

98 J Anchangelo fall A Haas
103 M Kibblehouse 7-0, 8-0 B Burghart
112 J DiSanto Fall M Fuller
119 C Donaldson 6-0, 7-0 A Soulek
125 A Walsh 6-0, 6-0 C Knudson
130 R Walls fall L Shaull
135 W Cannon 7-0, 8-0 A Oaks
140 J Walters 5-0, 4-3 B Willman
145 E Harper 7-0, 6-0 R Fender
152 S Miller Forfeit Forfeit
160 N Horst 6-0, 7-0 K Hoisington
171 S Gray 7-0, 6-0 J Hoisington
189 R Schaffer fall C Even
215 A Thomas fall Forfeit
285 P Diamond 5-0, 7-0 C Eichman

Winning Team Score 64 Losing Team Score 2
DEDUCT ONE TEAM PT 63 2

#3 Michigan White #10 Michigan Rush
Wght Name vs Name

98 I Stirton Fall 48 A Garcia
103 M Rogaliner 5-1, 5-2 D Rojem
112 A Napieraj Fall 155 M Gosslen
119 K Wawrzyniak 5-1, 4-2 C Aiken
125 D Galloway 8-6, 6-4 B Griffin



130 P Baruth 6-4, 10-4 D Davidson
135 J Yank L 0-7, L 2-8 K Horr
140 B Gibbs 6-0, 6-0 L Kutulski
145 M Wilming L 1-8, L 2-9 B Ralston
152 K Nash 8-0, 6-0 J Fekete
160 J Roberts Fall 59 C Farris
171 R Cantu 7-0, 7-1 T Kafffenberger
189 T Bolday Forfeit Forfeit
215 D Wiggins 6-1, 3-3(lps) B Davis
285 B Gumbert L fall 152 J Morogen

Winning Team Score 49 Losing Team Score 19

#13 Michigan Storm #15 Delaware Gold
Wght Name vs Name

98 M Willits 8-6,L 0-8, 5-5(lps) P Frantantoni
103 L Bell L fall 140 D Cruz
112 C Corroll 2-0, 3-0 M Ardecki
119 J Armstrong 6-0, 7-0 J Miller
125 B Jones 7-0, 8-1 N Gattinella
130 C Thiele fall 27 P Sims
135 A Cinnon 4-0, 2-1 D Diksa
140 S Lysces L 2-3, L 3-4 T Foster
145 M Smith 11-5, 10-5 B Phillips
152 M Beebe 8-1, 5-1 I Eckrote
160 P Armstrong Fall 150 I Fidderman
171 Z Long 4-0, 6-0 M Esposito
189 H Motko Fall 10 N Mancini
215 A Banes 1-0, 7-0 T Searer
285 K Williams Forfeit Forfeit

Winning Team Score 50 Losing Team Score 13

#8 Michigan Rampage #5 Phoenix Wrestling
Wght Name vs Name

98 Z Garcia 8-2, 7-2 J Rosenberg
103 K Pillars L 0-4, L 4-5 N Giorgio
112 A Gonzales L 1-4, L 0-6 A Boyd
119 S Gonzales L fall Chris
125 N Tromble 5-2, 6-0 M Paladino
130 C Rau L 0-3, L 0-1 V Bracey
135 H Rassmussen Forfeit Forfeit
140 S Burkett L 5-7, L 0-7 D Miller
145 R Watts 3-2, 3-0 M Giorgio
152 J Potyraj 6-0, 2-0 T Erdman
160 J Jeske fall 127 C Wassman
171 C Lucas 5-1, 4-1 Z Zimmer
189 D Walker Fall 123 T Caslt
215 M Lasinski 8-0, 6-0 E Peruis
285 C Vandonkeller 5-0, 2-0 Randy

Winning Team Score 41 Losing Team Score 22

#14 Middle Atlantic Blue #1 Ohio Gray
Wght Name vs Name



98 B Rappo 7-1, 6-0 C Mullucey
103 R D'Annunzio 9-0, L 0-6,6-6(lps) S McCurdy
112 C Kent 3-1, 4-1 A McHugh
119 D Dortone 8-0, 5-1 M Webber
125 Forfeit Forfeit J Hunter
130 AJ Schopp 8-2, 7-3 B Faust
135 M Cimato 3-2, 7-2 J Seiple
140 P Owens L 1-9, 4-0, L 6-6 (lps) E Warner
145 Balek 6-0, L 3-5, 9-7 J Redd
152 Parker 7-0, 1-1(lps) E Snyder
160 B Mowry 1-1 (lps) 5-0 D Edwards
171 J Staudenmayer Forfeit Forfeit
189 A Petroski 5-2, 7-1 N Brown
215 R Dracup 3-2, L 0-9, L 0-7 E Jackson
285 J Mitchell Forfeit Forfeit

Winning Team Score 43 Losing Team Score 22

#4 Ohio Blue #9 Middle Atlantic Red
Wght Name vs Name

98 S Regoli Fall 116 C Saunders
103 T Fiorucci 10-8, 11-8 V Bareberrie
112 C Campbell 3-1, L 0-6, L 3-9 M Mathis
119 A Ankrom L fall 23 M Springer
125 S Alger 1-0, 1-0 B Meyers
130 T Heminger 7-3, 6-0 R Ginsburg
135 C Hill 6-0, 5-2 C Saunders
140 C Block 3-1, 3-2 M Rappo
145 B Kramp L fall 120 J Mazzi
152 J Grandaminico fall 52 PJ Steinmetz
160 D Prantl 7-0, 7-0 P Wosnloski
171 D Bender fall 120 N Beccanti
189 J Stepp fall 147 AJ Vizvcarando
215 D Culler L 0-3, 5-3, L 0-4 W Wilson
285 A Karegeorge 3-1, 6-0 Robbins

Winning Team Score 44 Losing Team Score 22

#11 Michigan Red #2 Brecksville
Wght name vs Name

98 D Zundel 3-0, 4-0 S Fee
103 B Fifield 7-0, 7-0 T Prvchinski
112 B Shuart 6-0, 9-4 A D Amico
119 B Donovan L 0-2, L 0-5 M Baran
125 D Ykimoff L 0-1, L 0-1 D Good
130 C Alegria L 0-6, L 2-8 T Bucca
135 M Leholm Fall 1:44 M Marotta
140 A Schutt 6-0, 7-0 Q Hiles
145 S Sattler 6-0, 7-0 A Barr
152 B Winekoff 4-0, 2-0 M Willet



160 B Nash L 0-1, L 1-3 M Fee
171 N Licari L 3-4, L 3-9 J Linden
189 A Pickering fall 54 B Weeter
215 C Nash 7-0, 2-0 S Willet
285 T Millerov L 0-2, L 0-1 B Vaughan

Winning Team Score 37 Losing Team Score 20
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